Brumwell House, Westway Industrial Estate
Throckley, Newcastle Upon Tyne, NE15 9EW
W: www.globalselfadhesiveproducts.com
E: sales@globalselfadhesiveproducts.com
T: 0191 814 7429
8000 Range - Expanding Foam Tape 2019
Code Size Width Thickness Provides a weather
seal in gaps size’s
between
Fills Gap Size (not
involving weather
conditions)
Meterage MOQ Lead Time
GUKIT8000101538 10mm x 1.5-3mm 10mm 1.5-3mm 1.5-3mm 9mm 8m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000151538 15mm x 1.5-3mm 15mm 1.5-3mm 1.5-3mm 9mm 8m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000201538 20mm x 1.5-3mm 20mm 1.5-3mm 1.5-3mm 9mm 8m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT800010366 10mm x 3-6mm  10mm 3-6mm 3-6mm 18mm 6m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT800015366 15mm x 3-6mm  15mm 3-6mm 3-6mm 18mm 6m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT800020366 20mm x 3-6mm  20mm 3-6mm 3-6mm 18mm 6m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT800010594 10mm x 5-9mm  10mm 5-9mm 5-9mm 27mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT800015594 15mm x 5-9mm  15mm 5-9mm 5-9mm 27mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT800020594 20mm x 5-9mm  20mm 5-9mm 5-9mm 27mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000206124 20mm x 6-12mm 20mm 6-12mm 6-12mm 36mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000306124 30mm x 6-12mm 30mm 6-12mm 6-12mm 36mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000406124 40mm x 6-12mm 40mm 6-12mm 6-12mm 36mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000208164 20mm x 8-16mm 20mm 8-16mm 8-16mm 48mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000308164 30mm x 8-16mm 30mm 8-16mm 8-16mm 48mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT8000408164 40mm x 8-16mm 40mm 8-16mm 8-16mm 48mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80002020204 20mm x 10-20mm 20mm 10-20mm 10-20mm 60mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80003020204 30mm x 10-20mm 30mm 10-20mm 10-20mm 60mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80004010204 40mm x 10-20mm 40mm 10-20mm 10-20mm 60mm 4m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80003018323 30mm x 18-32mm 30mm 18-32mm 18-32mm 96mm 3m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80004518323 45mm x 18-32mm 45mm 18-32mm 18-32mm 96mm 3m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80006018323 60mm x 18-32mm 60mm 18-32mm 18-32mm 96mm 3m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80004027542 40mm x 27-54mm 40mm 27-54mm 27-54mm 162mm 2m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80006027542 60mm x 27-54mm 60mm 27-54mm 27-54mm 162mm 2m 1 roll 2-3 days
GUKIT80008027542 80mm x 27-54mm 80mm 27-54mm 27-54mm 162mm 2m 1 roll 2-3 days